
Route Time Points Weekday
first trip

Weekday
last trip

Weekend
first trip

Weekend
last trip

4
F
E
D
C
B
A

G.K Butterfield Center
Oak Grove Avenue
Easy Street

Independence Boulevard
Pitt County Circle
Jackson Avenue

East Carolina University
G.K Butterfield Center

7:20
8:08
8:05
8:00
7:45
7:40
7:28
7:25

A
M

A
M

A
M

A
M

A
M

A
M

A
M

A
M

P
M

P
M

P
M

P
M

P
M

P
M

P
M

P
M

4:20
5:08
5:05
5:00
4:45
4:40
4:28
4:25

10:08

10:00

As of 
December 2022, 
this table reflects 
altered hours 
and no Saturday 
service as the 
GREAT system GREAT system 
continues to run 
in a limited 
capacity.


