

Route		Time Points	Weekday first trip	Weekday last trip	
	Ô	G.K Butterfield Center	7:25 ^A	4:25 [⊮]	December 2022, this table reflects altered hours and no Saturday service as the GREAT system continues to run in a limited capacity.
	Α	East Carolina University	7:28 [^]	4:28 🖁	
	B	Jackson Avenue	7:40 [^]	4:40 ^P	
	C	Pitt County Circle	7:45 [^]	4:45 [^]	
	D	Independence Boulevard	8:00 ^A	5:00 [^]	
	Ε	Easy Street	8:05 🕅	5:05 [^]	
	F	Oak Grove Avenue	8:08 🕅	5:08 [^]	
	Ô	G.K Butterfield Center	7:20 ^A	4:20 ^P	